
LOT 14 EASTWOOD UNIT 2.
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YU THOMAS LEE
233 SE SANDIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1514/951 5/09/2024 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAKER ROGER R

YU THOMAS LEE

1218/1800 7/27/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTER & PATRICIA BA

ROGER R BAKER & RAN
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000043191 Roof Replacement 13,600 11/17/2021

HX Base Yr

233 SE SANDIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,856 120.6680 135.15 250,838 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 122,987

FGR 480 55 264 23,192

FOP 100 30 30 2,636

FSP 140 40 56 4,919

FST 192 55 106 9,312

2,312 1,856 163,045

BAS= W24 FSP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W26 FST= W24 S8 E24 N8$ S8
FGR= W24 S20 E24 N20$ S20E5 FOP= S4 E25 N4 W25$ E45 N28$.

BAS

24

26

8

20

5

45
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FSP 10

14

10

14

FST

24

8

24

8

FGR

24

20

24

20

FOP4

25

425

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 23 47 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,350

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3,150

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.95 18,500.00 17,575.00 17,575


